### 990086117 02/11/2021

### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD181312

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Clear Review Limited	01/07/2021

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	CLEAR REVIEW LIMITED	
Address:	DITTON PARK,	
	RIDING COURT ROAD	
	DATCHET, BERKSHIRE SL3 9LL	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Limited Company	
Entity Country:	United Kingdom, England and Wales	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79272862

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Clear Review Limited

Address: C/o Advanced, The Mailbox,

101 Wharfside St Birmingham B1 1RF

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 007189 FRAME: 0729

990086117

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007189 FRAME: 0730

**RECORDED: 02/11/2021**